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BACK SLIT

Maria
Sizes 2-20
⅝ inch (in) (1.5 cm) seam allowances 
are included on all pattern pieces. 
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PATTERN PIECE INDEX
1 Pencil Skirt Front
2 Pencil Skirt Back
3 Pencil Skirt Pocket

PENC IL  SK IRT

SYMBOL KEY

grainline arrow

match point/
placement mark

2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20

SIZES 2-20
PATTERN 
SIZE KEY
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1 in
test

square

2 cm
test

square

1
Pencil Skirt 

Front
Cut 1 fabric on fold

Maria
PENC IL  SK IRT

SIZES 2-20

3
Pencil Skirt 

Pocket
Cut 4 fabric

Maria
PENC IL  SK IRT

SIZES 2-20

2
Pencil Skirt 

Back
Cut 2 fabric

Maria
PENC IL  SK IRT

SIZES 2-20


